Accessories
Application
Use these SPDs where installation space is at a premium
and large numbers of lines require protection.
NOTE: The OVR Q Series is also available for protection of RS 485 and RTD applications (OVR RS485Q, OVR RTDQ). Protectors for individual data
and signal lines are available (OVR D Series and Slim Line OVR SL Series). Alternatively, for individual protectors with higher current or band-
width use the OVR E and OVR H Series. For telecommunication applications use OVR TNQ Series.
Installation

OVR Q Series - Technical specification
—
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
OVR 06Q 7TCA085400R0333 OVR 30Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0568 OVR 110Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0577
OVR 06Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0566 OVR 30Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0575 OVR 180Q 7TCA085400R0463
OVR 06Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0573 OVR 50Q 7TCA085400R0342 OVR 180Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0571
OVR 15Q 7TCA085400R0340 OVR 50Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0569 OVR 180Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0578
OVR 15Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0567 OVR 50Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0576 OVR WBX SLQ 7TCA085400R0326
OVR 15Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0574 OVR 110Q 7TCA085400R0343 OVR WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085400R0327
OVR 30Q 7TCA085400R0341 OVR 110Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0570
* Q/PT width is 106 mm